
S I G N AT U R E  B R U N C H
“ L’ É C H AP P É E  G O U R M AN D E ”  

2 2 , 9 0 €
1 savoury tartine + 1 sweet tartine 

+ 1 freshly squeezed orange juice or homemade fresh apple juice 

SAVOURY SIDE SWEET SIDE

LÉGUMES EN FOLIE 13€
Toasted country bread, chickpea hummus, lightly
spiced roasted vegetables, crushed nuts, feta cheese,
pomegranate

Allergens: gluten, dairy, nuts, sesame

TOMATINE BURRATA OU PESTO VERT 13€
Toasted country bread, roasted tomatoes with garlic
and oregano, seed mix, balsamic glaze

Allergens: gluten, dairy, nuts

L’AVOCADO BACON 14€
Toasted country bread, smashed avocado, bacon,
poached egg, radish, hazelnuts, pomegranate

Allergens: gluten, nuts

L’AVOCAT MAJESTÉ 15€
Toasted country bread, avocado, salmon, poached egg,
pomegranate, radish, crushed nuts, hollandaise sauce

Allergens: gluten, egg, fish, nuts

BACON EGGS BENEDICT 11€
(SALMON EXTRA 2€)
Muffin, bacon, poached egg, hollandaise sauce,
pomegranate

Allergens: gluten, egg, fish

LA BRIOCHE ENCHANTÉE 11€
Toasted brioche, mascarpone whipped cream, seasonal
fruits, praline, hazelnuts, topping of your choice

Allergens: gluten, egg, dairy, nuts

NOISETTE ET SOLEIL 11€
Toasted brioche, Nutella, seasonal fruits, praline,
hazelnuts, topping of your choice

Allergens: gluten, egg, dairy, nuts

L’INSTANT PANCAKE 11€
Pancake with mascarpone whipped cream, seasonal
fruits, praline, hazelnuts, topping of your choice

Allergens: gluten, egg, dairy, nuts

CHOCO MANIA 11€
Chocolate-covered pancakes, seasonal fruits, praline,
hazelnuts, topping of your choice

Allergens: gluten, egg, dairy, nuts

Toppings:
Chocolate, Red Berries, Maple Syrup, 

Salted butter caramel

1 bacon eggs benedict
1 scoop of vanilla or chocolate ice cream
1 strawberry syrup drink

KIDS MENU 11€
+ 1.5€ : PAIGLUTEN FREE BREAD



TEA

INFUSION - See our selection

TEA - See our selection

ICED TEA

          4.0€

          4.0€

4.0€

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

FRESH APPLE JUICE

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

          6.0€ 

          6.0€ 

D R I N K S

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

DECAF COFFEE

CAFÉ AU LAIT 

NOISETTE

CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

MOKA

MACCIATO

COFFEE

2.0€

3.8€

2.5€

2.5€

3.5€

2.5€

4.5€

4.5€

4.5€

2.5€

+ 1€ : VEGETABLE MILK

SOFT

COCA

COCA ZÉRO 

LIMONADE 

DIABOLO - mint or strawberry

STILL WATER 

SPARKLING WATER

3.5€

3.5€

3.0€

3.5€

50 cl                1 L

3.5€          6.0€  

3.5€          6.0€ 


